Ergebnisse fir: Jeverland/ WHV / Kreisklasse Manner Il (4 Werfer)

Platz Mannschaft

o N o o b~ WDN

09.09. 21

Moorwarfen
Garms
Waddewarden
Hooksiel
Oldorf/Wiarden
Jever
Forrien-Minsen

Hohenkirchen

Spieltag 1
Hooksiel
Oldorf/Wiarden
Jever

Waddewarden

Spieltag 2
Forrien-Minsen
Garms
Moorwarfen

Hohenkirchen

Spieltag 3
Hooksiel
Oldorf/Wiarden
Jever

Waddewarden

Spieltag 4
Forrien-Minsen
Garms
Moorwarfen

Hohenkirchen

Spieltag 5
Moorwarfen
Hohenkirchen
Oldorf/Wiarden

Jever

Spieltag 6
Forrien-Minsen
Hooksiel
Hohenkirchen

Jever
Umbruchzeile=

Spiele Schoet
14 774
14 61:8
14 37:13
14 32:19
14 17:30
14 18:30
14 4:65
14 8:85

24.09.2016
Garms
Moorwarfen

Hohenkirchen

Forrien-Minsen

08.10.2016
Oldorf/Wiarden
Waddewarden
Jever

Hooksiel

22.10.2016
Forrien-Minsen
Hohenkirchen
Garms

Moorwarfen

05.11.2016
Jever
Oldorf/Wiarden
Hooksiel
Waddewarden

12.11.2016
Forrien-Minsen
Garms
Waddewarden

Hooksiel

26.11.2016
Garms
Oldorf/Wiarden
Moorwarfen

Waddewarden

Punkte  Ergebnis Gaststatte
235 73 525 Vereinsheim BoRelh...
235 53 553 Frerichs-Werkstatt
19:9 24 130 DGH
17:11 13 350 Vereinsheim,Stelze...
11:17  -13 -53 DGH Oldorf, Neuwa...
9:19 -12 -427 Chausseehaus
6:22 -61 -388 Zum Deichgrafen
4:24 =77 -690 Ali Baba
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
-5,060 0:5 0:2
-3,001 0:3 0:2
11,060 11:0 2:0
8,020 8.0 2:0
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
-0,042 0:0 11
5,070 5:0 2:0
2,107 2:0 2:0
-7,053 0:7 0:2
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
2,077 2:0 2:0
-5,023 0:5 0:2
-3,043 0:3 0:2
-1,040 0:1 0:2
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
-0,035 0:0 11
5,082 5.0 2:0
7,074 70 2:0
-4,148 0:4 0:2
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
5,000 5:0 2:0
-8,002 0:8 0:2
-5,062 0:5 0:2
-2,052 0:2 0:2
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
-3,149 0:3 0:2
2,029 2:0 2:0
-9,057 0:9 0:2
5,042 5:0 2:0

Seite 1

>Druckdatum:

Stand:
01785395128
015253032398
0173/6006893

04461-2320
04426-99000
04463-1262...

25.10.2025 05:46

26.03.2017 19:40



Spieltag 7
Forrien-Minsen
Moorwarfen
Oldorf/Wiarden
Waddewarden

Spieltag 8
Forrien-Minsen
Hooksiel
Moorwarfen

Hohenkirchen

Spieltag 9
Hooksiel
Oldorf/Wiarden
Jever

Waddewarden

Spieltag 10
Forrien-Minsen
Garms
Moorwarfen

Hohenkirchen

Spieltag 11
Hooksiel
Oldorf/Wiarden
Jever

Waddewarden

Spieltag 12
Forrien-Minsen
Garms
Hooksiel

Waddewarden

Spieltag 13
Garms
Moorwarfen
Oldorf/Wiarden

Jever

Spieltag 14
Moorwarfen
Hohenkirchen
Oldorf/Wiarden

Waddewarden

10.12.2016
Hohenkirchen
Garms

Jever

Hooksiel

07.01.2017
Waddewarden
Garms
Oldorf/Wiarden

Jever

21.01.2017
Hohenkirchen
Forrien-Minsen
Moorwarfen

Garms

04.02.2017
Hooksiel

Jever
Waddewarden
Oldorf/Wiarden

18.02.2017
Moorwarfen
Garms
Forrien-Minsen

Hohenkirchen

04.03.2017
Moorwarfen
Hohenkirchen
Jever
Oldorf/Wiarden

11.03.2017
Forrien-Minsen
Hohenkirchen
Hooksiel
Waddewarden

25.03.2017
Garms
Forrien-Minsen
Jever

Hooksiel

Ergebnis
2,144
5,010
2,019

-0,070

Ergebnis
-6,045
3,079
8,122
-2,048

Ergebnis
9,090
9,007

-9,096
-2,115

Ergebnis
-7,067
8,053
-1,030
-3,035

Ergebnis
-0,039
0,080
-2,031
5,040

Ergebnis
-11,022
8,072
0,087
2,007

Ergebnis
11,014
17,049

3,053
-2,087

Ergebnis
-3,062
3,085
0,037
4,028

Schoet
2:0
5:0
2.0
0:0

Schoet
0:6
3.0
8:0
0:2

Schoet
9:0
9:0
0:9
0:2

Schoet
0:7
8:0
0:1
0:3

Schoet
0:0
0:0
0:2
5:0

Schoet
0:11
8:0
0:0
2:0

Schoet
11:0
17:0

3.0
0:2

Schoet
0:3
3.0
0:0
4:0
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Punkte
2:0
2:0
2:0
11

Punkte
0:2
2:0
2:0
0:2

Punkte
2:0
2:0
0:2
0:2

Punkte
0:2
2:0
0:2
0:2

Punkte
11
11
0:2
2:0

Punkte
0:2
2:0
11
2:0

Punkte
2:0
2:0
2:0
0:2

Punkte
0:2
2:0
11
2:0



